Bohle AG · Dieselstraße 10 · D - 42781 Haan
BO 439.16 / BO 439.16V
BO 438.160B BO 438.060B
08A160
For detailed information, please
visit www.bohle-group.com!
Silberschnitt®
Metal wheel holders

For detailed information, please
visit www.bohle-group.com!
Type 06 66 05 12 02 02...L 03 07 63 64 23 33
Outer diameter of
wheels in mm (“) 2.5 (0.0984“) 3 (0.1181“) 3 (0.1181“) 4.1 (0.1614“) 5 (0.1969“) 5 (0.1969“) 5.6 (0.2205“) 6 (0.2362“) 6 (0.2362“) 5.6 (0.22“) 6.2 (0.2441“)
Wheel thickness
in mm (“) 0.65 (0.0256“) 0.65 (0.0256“) 1 (0.0394“) 1.08 (0.0425“) 1 (0.0394“) 1 (0.0394“) 1.08 (0.0425“) 1.14 (0.0449“) 3 (0.1181“) 1.08 (0.0425“) 1.08 (0.0425“)
Drill hole in mm (“) 0.8 (0.0315“) 0.8 (0.0315“) 1.3 (0.0512“) 1.42 (0.0559“) 1.3 (0.0512“) 1.3 (0.0512“) 1.42 (0.0559“) 1.55 (0.0610“) 1.6 (0.0630“) 1.62 (0.063“) 1.42 (0.0567“)
Packaging unit 10 / 100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. Thickness tolerance +0.01 mm
(+0.0004“), 10 /100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 10 pcs. 10 / 100 pcs. 100 pcs.
Order no. / cutting angle 06B000 06C000 66A000 66B000 66C000 05A000 05B000 05C000 12A000 12B000 12C000 02A000 02B000 02C000 02A000L 02B000L 02C000L 03A000 03B000 03C000 07A000 07B000 07C000 63A000 64A000 23B000 23B000H 23A000 23A000H 33A000 33A000H
77°
90°
116° 02B116 02C116
118° 02C118 02C118L
120° 12B120 12C120 02B120 02C120 03B120 03C120 07B120
127° 12B127 12C127 02A127 02B127 02C127 02B127L 03B127 03C127 07B127 23B127 23B127H
135° 06B135 05A135 05B135 12A135 12B135 02A135 02B135 02A135L 02B135L 03A135 03B135 07A135 07B135 23A135 23A135H 33A135
140° 06B140 05A140 05B140 12A140 12B140 02A140 02B140 03A140 03B140 07A140 07B140
145° 06B145 05A145 05B145 12A145 12B145 02A145 02B145 02A145L 03A145 03B145 07A145 07B145 63A145 23A145 23A145H 33A145
148° 12A148
150° 06B150 05A150 05B150 12A150 12B150 02A150 02B150 02A150L 03A150 03B150 07A150 07B150 63A150 64A150
152° 12A152 03A152
153° 12A153 03A153
154° 12A154 03A154
155° 12A155 12B155 02A155 02B155 02A155L 03A155 03B155 07A155 07B155 63A155 63A155 33A155
156° 03A156
158° 12A158 03A158
159° 12A159
160° 12A160 12B160 02A160 02A160L 03A160 63A160
165° 12A165 12B165 02A165 02A165L 03A165 63A165
For wheel holder 432.6 432.6 432.3                       422.0, 432.0/432.1,
                      422.0A, 432.4
432.3/414.000, type 416,
type 419, 432.3 439.1, 439.2 422.0, 432.0/432.1,